FORM PTO-1618A

Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

05-10-2000



101352558

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **TRADEMARK**

79 APR 18 AM 9: 11

	EMARKS ONLY				
	s: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).				
Submission Type	Conveyance Type				
X New	Assignment License				
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date				
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year				
Reel # Frame # Corrective Document	X Change of Name				
Reel # Frame #	Other				
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date				
Name Camping World, Inc.	Month Day Year 05041992				
Formerly					
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association				
Other					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz	zation Kentucky				
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name CWI, Inc.					
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1) P. O. Box 90018					
Address (line 2) 650 Three Springs Road					
Address (line 3) Bowling Green	Kentucky 42102-9018				
Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is				
,	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic				
X Corporation Association					
X Corporation Association Other	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)				
	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002069 FRAME: 0245

Ē	FORM Expires 06/	30/99)-1 <i>6</i>	518B
	OMB 0651-	0027		
_			_	

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

OMB 0651-0027	TRADEMARK				
Domestic Representative Name and Address	Enter for the first Receiving Party only.				
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (615) 742-6257					
Name Donald L. Zachary, Esq.					
Address (line 1) Bass, Berry & Sims PLC					
Address (line 2) 315 Deaderick Street					
Address (line 3) Suite 2700					
Address (line 4) Nashville, TN 37238-0002					
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attaincluding any attachments.	ched conveyance document # ::1				
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration	n Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached				
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Nu					
Trademark Application Number(s)	Registration Number(s)				
	0930179 1703616				
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 2					
Fee Amount for Properties L	isted (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 65.00				
	eposit Account				
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be	charged to the account.)				
Deposit Account Number: #					
Authorization to	charge additional fees: Yes No No				
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any					
attached copy is a true copy of the origin al doc ument. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as					
indicated herein.					
Donald L. Zachary, Esq.	1 xulus 4/18/00				
Name of Person Signing	ignature) Date Signed				

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002069 FRAME: 0246

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF CAMPING WORLD, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 271B.10-060 of the Kentucky Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

- 1. The name of the corporation is Camping World, Inc.
- 2. The text of each amendment adopted is as follows:

Paragraph 1 of the Articles of Incorporation is deleted in its entirety, and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

"The name of the Corporation is CWI, Inc."

The amendment was duly adopted at a meeting of the shareholders of the corporation held on May 4, 1992. On May 4, 1992, the corporation had issued and outstanding 300,000 shares of Class A Common Stock and 300,000 shares of Class B Common Stock. All 300,000 shares of Class A Common Stock and all 300,000 shares of Class B Common Stock, voting together as a single class, were entitled to vote on the amendments. Of the 300,000 shares of Class A Common Stock, 300,000 were represented at the meeting. Of the 300,000 shares of Class B Common Stock, 300,000 were represented at the meeting. The total number of shares of Class A Common Stock and Class B Common Stock, voting as a single class, undisputably in favor of the amendments was 600,000, which amount was sufficient for the approval of the amendments.

Dated: May 4, 1992

NECEIVED & FILED

OL 16

NAT 9 50 IN 92

SECONTANTE COMME

RECORDED: 04/18/2000

#134535

CAMPING WORLD, INC.

Title:

TRADEMARK REEL: 002069 FRAME: 0247